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St

102
104
100
106
118
116
108
114
110
112

Sté.

200
222
204
202
206
212
218
208
220
226
214
224

Sté.

300
302
310
304
314
316
312
306
318

Sté.

504
516
500
508
514
512
502
506

Meno a Priezvisko
PIROHA Tomas
CARNY Michal
MACHAN Patrik
BROSTL Peter
MATEJIK Maximilian
MATEJIK Stella
IVANKO Jan
KONECNA Veronika
HARCAROVA Elena
CICAK Max

Meno a Priezvisko
OBERTA Matej
OLEJNIK Simon
PIROHA Michal
KUBOVA Kristina
NOVAKOVA Nina
PETRIKOVA Simonka
HUCKO Tadeas
DUBOVEC Tomas
HARCAR David
STEFINOVA Paulina
DANIELIS Peter
IVANOVA Monika

Meno a Priezvisko
OBERTA Michal
CARNY Matus
CARNA Alexandra
MALA Michaela
PETRIK Dominik
BELICKOVA Laura
KONECNA Emma
FASIANG Richard
KUDER Adrian

Meno a Priezvisko

FILIP Matus
BELICKA David
OBERTA Juraj

KUBA Ondrej
BADURA Marko
VARGA Richard
BADURA Daniel
HUDECOVA Veronika

body v sezéne 2024
klasifikacia po 5 kole

MS_kategéria_M1
Zlata ldka HIlubocky — PreSov

Klub

Minikarovy klub Stre¢no
PD AUTOSPORT Kosice
ZTSC Rohoznik

PD AUTOSPORT Kosice
RIVA Minikary Nitra
RIVA Minikary Nitra
PD AUTOSPORT Kosice
RallyStyle PreSov
PD AUTOSPORT Kosice
PD AUTOSPORT Kosice

MS_kategéria_M2
Zlata Idka Hlubocky  PreSov

Klub

Minikarovy klub Stre¢no
PD AUTOSPORT Kosice
Minikarovy klub Stre¢no
EKOsport Zilina

PD AUTOSPORT Kosice
EKOsport Zilina
ZTSC Rohoznik
EKOsport Zilina

PD AUTOSPORT Kosice
ZTSC Rohoznik

PD AUTOSPORT Kosice
PD AUTOSPORT Kosice

MS_kategéria_M3
Zlata Idka Hlubocky  PreSov

Klub

Minikarovy klub Stre¢no
PDAutosport KoSice
PDAutosport KoSice
Mala Michaela
EKOsport Zilina
EKOsport Zilina
ZTSC Rohoznik
EKOsport Zilina
EKOsport Zilina

MS_kategoria_M-5
Zlata ldka Hlubocky  PreSov

Klub

EKOsport Zilina
EKOsport Zilina
Minikarovy klub Stre¢no
EKOsport Zilina
ZTSC Rohoznik
RIVA Minikary Nitra
ZTSC Rohoznik
ZTSC Rohoznik

25
17
30
19
14
15
21
13
12
11

30
21
25
17
19
12
14
15
11
13
10

30
25
21
17
19
15
14

30
19
21
17
15
25

30
21
25
17
19

30
25
19
15
17
21
14

13

30
25
19
21
14
15
13
17

30
25
21
19
17

25
30
14
15
21
17
19
13

12

25
30
19
21
15
13
14
17
12

30
25
21
19
17
15
14

25
21
30

19

Hrusov
25
19
30
21
17
15
13
14

Hrusov
30
25
19
21
14
17
15
13
12

11

Hruov

30
25
21
19
15
14

17

HruSov

25
19
30
17
21

15

Gelnica
21
30
19

25
15
17
14

Gelnica
30
25
15
21
17
13
12
19
11
10
14

Gelnica

30
19
25
21
17

15

Gelnica

30

25
21
19

Body
126
117
99
74
69
66
65
54
43
37

Body
145
126
97
95
82
76
69
51
47
35
27
21

Body
150
119
107
97
82
59
4
32
17

Body
110
89
85
84
78
70
25
15



